Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 72. roéniku MO kategorie Z5

Vsetin

1.

2.-5.

6.

7.=8.
9.-10.
11.-13.
14.-17.
18.-20.
21.-22.

Pavel Kienek
Jakub Holubec
Markéta Kriipovd
Krystof Spacil
Jindra Urbanovd
Viiclav Neuzil
Anna Mildorfouvd
Tveta Pittnerovd
Alzbéta Kulistikovd
Marek Stamposky
Bedta Holubovi
Radim Hrbac
Helena Stochelovi
Gabriela Indrikovi
Jan Trlica

Amilie Serd
Daniel Staff

Adam Hadas
Prokop Sury
Mikulas Trcka
Zuzana Christeckd
Adam Viclavik

Eliska Hnilicovd
Michael Stépin
Jakub Chajdrna
Mateéj Lorenc
Tobids Dvordcek
Simon Mojzis
Kristign Schonweitz
Klara Hrtdriovd
Tomds Kaminsky
Eliska Bosdkouvd
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Uspésni fesitelé

ZS INTEGRA, Vsetin
ZS Vsetin, Rokytnice

VVVVV

ZS Valagska Bysttice

7S Zahumeni, Roznov p- R., RoZnov pod Radhostém
ZS Zshument, Roznov p. R., Roznov pod Radhogtém
ZS Zahumenti, RoZznov p. R., RoZnov pod Radhostém
ZS Leskovec
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7S Mikultvka
ZS INTEGRA, Vsetin

ZS INTEGRA, Vsetin
ZS Vsetin, Rokytnice
ZS Leskovec

ZS Vsetin, Rokytnice

2 Y

Ostatni ucastnici

ZS INTEGRA, Vsetin
Z? Vsetin, Rokytnice
ZS Vsetin, Rokytnice
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665
664
664
664
655
645
653
644
526
652
624
552
651
641
641
614
605
604
622
604
243
612
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611
610
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600
311
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